Bana A (34)

1 Andreas Ferm

2 Jorgen Olsson

3 Jesper Hakansson

4 Niklas Edvardsson

5 Martin Delin

6 Thomas Najvik

7 Richard Eng

8 Hakan Axelsson

9 Magnus Tenghagen
10 Matthew Archer
11 Mikael Persson
12 Louise Axelsson
13 Fritjof Axelsson
14 Annika Engel
15 Stefan Nilsson
16 Helena Kristiansson
17 André Nilsson
18 Klara Andersson
19 Oscar Modig
20 Lena Hermansson
21 Eric Tenland
22 Rolf Ohrlander
23 Kati Németh
24 Gunnar Jénsson
25 Bo Hermansson
26 Melker Andersson
27 Sofie Persson
28 Elinor Delin
29 Maria Delin
30 Jorgen Schroeder
31 Elinor Linelow
32 Raimo Salminen
33 Helen Nilsson
34 Kjell-Arne Pettersson
35 Sten Oddmo

Bana B (30)

1 Andreas Ferm

2 Jesper Hakansson

3 Martin Delin

4 Richard Eng

5 Niklas Edvardsson

6 Thomas Najvik

7 Hakan Axelsson

8 Mikael Persson

9 Matthew Archer
10 Magnus Tenghagen
11 Joel Kristiansson
12 Lindha Hellner
13 Louise Axelsson

Vintercup Uddarp 2012-01-08

2720 m

FK Géingarna

FK Goingarna

FK Gbingarna
Hastveda OK
Skaneslattens OL
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Géingarna
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

FK Géingarna

FK Goingarna
Hassleholms OK

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK

Hassleholms OK
FK Asen

FK Gbingarna
FK Goingarna

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Stigmannen Karlshamns OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad

Stigméannen Karlshamns OK

Harlovs IF

Goteborg-Majorna OK

FK Goingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Asen

FK Asen

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

2720 m

FK Gdingarna

FK Géingarna
Skaneslattens OL
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hastveda OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

FK Géingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF
Hassleholms OK

FK Gbingarna

FK Goingarna

15:22
15:27
16:37
17:05
17:14
17:19
17:25
18:37
18:40
20:06
20:21
22:12
23:03
23:09
23:10
23:14
24:51
24:59
25:06
25:38
25:48
25:55
26:14
28:51
29:14
31:04
32:11
32:46
32:52
33:11
33:49
34:35
40:48
47:22
47:27

15:41
18:17
19:01
19:11
19:12
19:16
19:32
20:17
21:00
21:29
22:38
23:02
23:04



14 Bjorn Nilsson

15 Eva Folkesson Lo6f
16 Stefan Nilsson

17 Fritjof Axelsson
18 Lars Dahl

19 Annika Engel

20 Caroline Lindelow
21 Christel Olsson
22 Algot Najvik

23 Maria Delin

24 Sten Oddmo

25 Kati Németh

26 Gunilla Gronblad

Raimo Salminen
Helena Kristiansson
Simon Engel

Marie Eng

Nils Nilsson

Bana C (29)

1 Andreas Ferm
2 Jesper Hakansson
3 Richard Eng
4 Thomas Najvik
5 Matthew Archer
6 Martin Delin
7 Magnus Tenghagen
8 Niklas Edvardsson
9 Mikael Persson
10 Hakan Axelsson
11 Joel Kristiansson
12 Lindha Hellner
13 Lars Dahl
14 Bo Hermansson
15 Bengt-Goéran Mansson
16 Eric Tenland
17 Christel Olsson
18 Nils Nilsson
19 Bertil Loof
20 Carina Lindeléw
21 Melker Andersson
22 Jorgen Olsson
23 Patrick Persson
24 Jorgen Schroeder
25 Jan Persson
26 Helen Nilsson
27 Kjell-Arne Pettersson
28 Jorgen Britse

Helena Kristiansson

Vintercup Uddarp 2012-01-08

Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
FK Gbingarna

Harlovs IF

Hassleholms OK

Harlovs IF

FK Asen

OK Pan-Kristianstad

FK Asen

Harlovs IF

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hassleholms OK
Hassleholms OK
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad

2630 m

FK Gdingarna

FK Géingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Skaneslattens OL
Harlovs IF

Hastveda OK

FK Goingarna

FK Gbingarna
Hassleholms OK

FK Gbingarna
Harlovs IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
FK Asen

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

FK Géingarna

FK Goingarna
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Ystads OK

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Hassleholms OK

23:14
24:52
26:23
27:54
27:59
28:26
29:46
29:53
31:39
32:21
37:32
39:17
40:49

Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

14:44
16:39
17:31
17:41
17:48
17:53
18:09
18:46
20:18
20:47
21:02
21:05
23:26
25:11
25:20
26:46
28:02
29:22
30:55
32:29
33:25
33:27
34:52
35:44
40:02
40:58
41:48
45:54

Felst.



Bana D (33)

1 Andreas Ferm
2 Jesper Hakansson
3 Jorgen Olsson
4 Hakan Axelsson
5 Niklas Edvardsson
6 Martin Delin
7 Magnus Tenghagen
8 Marie Eng
9 Lindha Hellner
10 Joel Kristiansson
11 Louise Axelsson
12 Simon Engel
13 Eva Folkesson Lo6f
14 André Nilsson
15 Bengt-Géran Mansson
16 Gunnar Jénsson
17 Carina Lindelow
18 Patrick Persson
19 Rolf Ohrlander
20 Jan Persson
21 Klara Andersson
22 Oscar Modig
23 Elinor Linelow
24 Bertil Loof
25 Algot Najvik
26 Lena Hermansson
27 Irmalinn Nilsson
28 Elinor Delin
29 Sofia Dahl
30 Sofie Persson
31 Kristina Persson
31 Sara Schroeder

Gunilla Gronblad
Caroline Lindelow

Gul (2)

1 Hilda Axelsson
2 Maja Tenghagen

Vit (7)

1 Victor Modig

2 Melvin Nilsson

3 Gustav Andersson
4 Samuel Lastbom
5 Hjalmar Axelsson
6 Axel Tenghagen

7 Isak Eng

Vintercup Uddarp 2012-01-08

2860 m

FK Géingarna

FK Goingarna

FK Gbingarna

FK Géingarna
Hastveda OK
Skaneslattens OL
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna
Hassleholms OK

FK Goingarna
Hassleholms OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Asen

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Ystads OK

FK Géingarna

FK Gdingarna
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Harlovs IF

FK Asen

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF
Harlovs IF

2460 m

FK Gdingarna
Harlovs IF

1920 m

FK Géingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Géingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Géingarna
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad

16:56
16:58
17:11
18:49
20:03
21:26
22:16
22:32
23:07
24:12
24:20
26:37
26:56
28:21
28:36
28:46
29:08
30:00
31:00
31:09
32:31
32:32
34:33
35:24
36:03
38:55
39:14
41:21
41:25
42:20
50:06
50:06

Felst.
Felst.

25:27
26:45

23:54
25:31
25:48
32:13
34:25
37:10
43:25



